4 Seuran kilpailut 8.8.2020 Tappikankaan ampumaradalla.

Tulokset:
Haulikko+PK
Yleinen
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10
11
12
Ikdmiehet
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10
11
12
13

Henri Sarvijarvi
Jani Stenberg
Matti Vesa
Jalmari Niemi
Pasi Kalliomaki
Teemu Siukola
Jyri Siukola
Aatu Ahomaki
Teemu Blom

. Jaakko Hannula
. Lauri Rantala
. Timo Vaisdnen

Ari Nieminen

Toivo Lampi-sammatti
Esko Korpinen

Juha Wahlberg

Osmo Siukola

Jaakko Helenius
Rauno Thurman

Reijo Rantala

Mika Valli

. Jukka Asp
. Kalevi Ahonen
. Jari Niemi

Ari Aruruksenaho

Nuoret ja naiset

Joukkue

1.
2.
3.

PwnNPR

Viljami Sarvijarvi
liris Siukola
Eero Siukola

Lansi-Teiskon metsastajat
Parkkuun metsastysseura
Poikeluksen riistamiehet
Eteld-Kurun Erdnkavijat

Parkkuu
Poikelus
L-T

Ekek
Parkkuu
L-T

L-T

L-T
Poikelus
Poikelus
Poikelus
L-T

Ekek
Ekek
L-T

L-T

L-T
Poikelus
Poikelus
Poikelus
Parkkuu
Poikelus
Parkkuu
L-T
Ekek

Parkkuu
L-T
L-T

h pk vyht

36
30
26
30
28
16
32
22
24
14

36
30
32
28
30
26
18
20
28
12
32

22

30

27 -
26 -

41
47
45
38
40
49
31
36
33
41
34
25

36
39
36
37
34
27
34
32
23
38
16
39
21

27

77 u
77 u
71
68
68
65
63
58
57
55
34
33

72
69
68
65
64
53
52
52
51
50
48
47
43

333
301
294
252



